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 Country: Slovakia 
 

1 Introduction 

 

1.1 Institutions and links 

Institution Link 

National Labour Inspectorate http://www.safework.gov.sk/?site_lang=en&t=44&s=0&id_fi= 
 

Ministry of labour, social affairs and 
family of the Slovak Republic 

http://www.employment.gov.sk/sk/praca-
zamestnanost/bezpecnost-ochrana-zdravia-pri-praci/ 
 

Public Health Authority of the Slovak 
Republic 

http://www.uvzsr.sk/en/ 
 

Presidium of Fire fighting and rescue 
team 

http://www.minv.sk/?hasici-zachranari 

 
 

1.2 Health & Safety Law references 

The main pieces of Health & Safety Law: 

Full name Abbreviation Content 

Occupational Health 
and Safety Act 

Act. No. 
124/2006 Coll. 

http://www.employment.gov.sk/files/slovensky/uvod/legislativ
a/pracovna-legislativa/zakon-124_2006zz.pdf 
 

Labour Code Act. 
No.311/2001 
Coll. 

http://www.employment.gov.sk/files/slovensky/uvod/legislativ
a/pracovna-legislativa/zakonnik-prace-anglicka-verzia-
labour-code-full-wording-2013.pdf 

Protection, Support 
and Development of 
Public Health 

Act. No 
355/2007 Coll. 

http://www.uvzsr.sk/docs/leg/355_2007_en.pdf 
 

Occupational Health 
and Safety 
Regulations 

 
 
 
272/2004 
276/2006 
281/2006 
391/2006 
395/2006 

http://www.employment.gov.sk/sk/legislativa/pracovna-
legislativa/ 
 
Special groups 
Display screen equipment 
Manual handling 
Minimum requirements for workplace incl. climate conditions 
Personal Protective Equipment 

Industrial Hygiene 
Regulations 

 
 
 
355/2006 
115/2006 
416/2005 

www.uvzsr.sk/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&
id=161%3Aplatne-&Itemid=59.html 
 
Chemical handling 
Noise 
Vibration 
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253/2006 
541/2007 
542/2007 
387/2006 

Asbestos  
Lightening 
Stress, physical and sensory load 
Health & Safety markings on the workplace 

 
 


